
Platz Name Verein Nr.

1 Weiß Sophia SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 97,2 101,8 199,0 Ringe

2 Aull Sarah SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 97,5 101,4 198,9 Ringe

3 Thoma Anna-Lena SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen 95,7 99,7 195,4 Ringe

4 Lengler Jonas SV Hubertus Gachenbach 96,2 91,5 187,7 Ringe

5 Wagner Annemarie SV Edelweiß Weilach 90,6 94,5 185,1 Ringe

6 Winkler Romy SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 91,9 92,9 184,8 Ringe

7 Aechter Laura SV Edelweiß Weilach 90,9 91,7 182,6 Ringe

8 Spöttl Veronika Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 91,4 91,1 182,5 Ringe

9 Linder Jonas SV Einigkeit Steingriff 90,2 92,1 182,3 Ringe

10 Blankenhorn Veronika SV Einigkeit Steingriff 90,9 90,8 181,7 Ringe

11 Schneider Gretel CharlottFrischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 88,9 86,4 175,3 Ringe

12 Schwarzbauer Johanna SV Einigkeit Steingriff 84,2 83,8 168,0 Ringe

13 Häckl Anna SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 82,9 83,8 166,7 Ringe

14 Bollinger Tobias SV Hubertus Sandizell 88,2 78,3 166,5 Ringe

15 Schwarzbauer Valentin SV Einigkeit Steingriff 79,5 86,6 166,1 Ringe

16 Schelinski Tizian SV Einigkeit Steingriff 81,0 83,7 164,7 Ringe

17 Giersch Leonie SV Einigkeit Steingriff 78,9 85,0 163,9 Ringe

18 Linder Jakob SV Einigkeit Steingriff 83,6 77,2 160,8 Ringe

19 Weigele Kevin SV Einigkeit Steingriff 86,0 74,2 160,2 Ringe

20 Schwertfirm Matthias Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 68,4 85,9 154,3 Ringe

21 Schäfer Tim SV Hubertus Gachenbach 76,1 76,4 152,5 Ringe

22 Bossing Lukas SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen 84,0 64,6 148,6 Ringe

23 Steger Laurenz SV Edelweiß Weilach 77,1 69,0 146,1 Ringe

24 Burnus Benedikt SV Hubertus Gachenbach 71,4 73,8 145,2 Ringe

25 Mehringer Katrin Frisch Auf Singenbach 73,5 71,4 144,9 Ringe

26 Effner Michael JohannesFrischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 74,6 70,3 144,9 Ringe

27 Horsch Emily SV Einigkeit Steingriff 67,9 74,2 142,1 Ringe

28 Kneißl Leonie SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen 68,8 68,4 137,2 Ringe

29 Blankenhorn Tina SV Einigkeit Steingriff 67,8 60,9 128,7 Ringe

30 Denz Fabian Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 53,7 72,0 125,7 Ringe

31 Lohner Leon SV Edelweiß Weilach 55,2 55,4 110,6 Ringe

32 Ostermeier Marie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 52,5 50,8 103,3 Ringe

33 Krabler Anna-Karolin Sportschützen Peutenhausen e.V. 46,3 56,4 102,7 Ringe

34 Burnus Maximilian SV Hubertus Gachenbach 46,7 43,4 90,1 Ringe

35 Schuster Paul Frischauf Schützenlust Alberzell 28,6 47,8 76,4 Ringe

Schülerklasse

Singenbach, 28.09.2018

Gaupokal 2019



Platz Name Verein Nr.

1 Egle Lena-Marie SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 102,0 102,7 99,7 103,1 407,5 Ringe

2 Grimm Nele SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 99,8 102,3102,9 102,0 407,0 Ringe

3 Kreil Hannah SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 102,4 99,4 101,3 101,3 404,4 Ringe

4 Gollwitzer Marie Sophie SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen 100,2 98,2 99,0 100,8 398,2 Ringe

5 Wagner Anna SV Edelweiß Weilach 97,5 97,9 99,1 98,0 392,5 Ringe

6 Heinzlmeier Patricia SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen 96,4 96,7 97,7 98,6 389,4 Ringe

7 Bux Viktoria SV Edelweiß Weilach 95,4 92,7 97,1 97,8 383,0 Ringe

8 Bergknapp Pia SV Hubertus Gachenbach 93,9 93,3 96,0 95,1 378,3 Ringe

9 Schwertfirm Christina Frisch Auf Singenbach 99,3 92,9 91,8 92,7 376,7 Ringe

10 Sigl Mona SV Edelweiß Weilach 92,3 86,6 84,3 80,1 343,3 Ringe

11 Nechit Leon Quentin SV Hubertus Gachenbach 87,7 86,2 81,1 80,1 335,1 Ringe

12 Schmaus Tobias SV Edelweiß Weilach 75,5 80,1 86,3 88,4 330,3 Ringe

13 Mall Mathias SV Hubertus Sandizell 86,1 72,0 71,6 82,8 312,5 Ringe

14 Müller Lukas SV Edelweiß Weilach 77,7 78,5 74,1 70,5 300,8 Ringe

Jugendklasse

Singenbach, 28.09.2018

Gaupokal 2019



Platz Name Verein Nr.

1 Aschbichler Josef Frisch Auf Singenbach 98,8 96,4 97,8 94,5 387,5 Ringe

2 Koller Franz-Xaver Frisch Auf Singenbach 84,2 88,7 86,9 91,6 351,4 Ringe

Herrenklasse IV

Singenbach, 28.09.2018

Gaupokal 2019



Platz Name Verein Nr.

1 Spies Franz Josef SV Hubertus Sandizell 87,9 92,4 90,5 83,4 354,2 Ringe

Herrenklasse V

Singenbach, 28.09.2018

Gaupokal 2019



Gaupokal Mannschaftswertung Schülerklasse

Platz Name Ergebnisse:
1 Pobenhausen Schüler 1 582,7

Weiß Sophia 97,2 101,8 199,0

Aull Sarah 97,5 101,4 198,9

Winkler Romy 91,9 92,9 184,8

2 Steingriff Schüler 1 532,0

Linder Jonas 90,2 92,1 182,3

Blankenhorn Veronika 90,9 90,8 181,7

Schwarzbauer Johanna 84,2 83,8 168,0

3 Weilach Schüler 1 513,8

Wagner Annemarie 90,6 94,5 185,1

Aechter Laura 90,9 91,7 182,6

Steger Laurenz 77,1 69,0 146,1

4 Alberzell Schüler 1 512,1

Spöttl Veronika 91,4 91,1 182,5

Schneider Gretel Charlott 88,9 86,4 175,3

Schwertfirm Matthias 68,4 85,9 154,3

5 Gachenbach Schüler 1 485,4

Lengler Jonas 96,2 91,5 187,7

Schäfer Tim 76,1 76,4 152,5

Burnus Benedikt 71,4 73,8 145,2

6 Hirschenhausen Schüler 1 481,2

Thoma Anna-Lena 95,7 99,7 195,4

Bossing Lukas 84,0 64,6 148,6

Kneißl Leonie 68,8 68,4 137,2

7 Steingriff Schüler 2 466,8

Giersch Leonie 78,9 85,0 163,9

Linder Jakob 83,6 77,2 160,8

Horsch Emily 67,9 74,2 142,1

Singenbach, 28.09.2018

Gaupokal 2019



8 Steingriff Schüler 3 459,5

Schwarzbauer Valentin 79,5 86,6 166,1

Schelinski Tizian 81,0 83,7 164,7

Blankenhorn Tina 67,8 60,9 128,7

9 Alberzell Schüler 2 347,0

Effner Michael Johannes 74,6 70,3 144,9

Denz Fabian 53,7 72,0 125,7

Schuster Paul 28,6 47,8 76,4



Gaupokal Mannschaftswertung Jugendklasse

Platz Name Ergebnisse:
1 Pobenhausen Jugend 1 1218,9

Egle Lena-Marie 102,0 102,7 99,7 103,1 407,5

Grimm Nele 99,8 102,3 102,9 102,0 407,0

Kreil Hannah 102,4 99,4 101,3 101,3 404,4

2 Weilach Jugend 1 1.118,8

Wagner Anna 97,5 97,9 99,1 98,0 392,5

Bux Viktoria 95,4 92,7 97,1 97,8 383,0

Sigl Mona 92,3 86,6 84,3 80,1 343,3

Singenbach, 28.09.2018

Gaupokal 2019


